Back
Right
Back
Left
Front
Artwork
Film Web Width 60mm
Height/
Length120mm
5mm 5mm25mm
12.5mm 12.5mm
Stick Pillow Pouch
Honey 12g
W25XH120+Back Sealing5mm
CopyRight:
Qingdao Tongli Packaging Products Co., Ltd
Whatsapp:+86 190 5027 9093
Web: www.valuepackaging.cn/
Reach us if you have any questions
Whatsapp: +86 159 6981 3136
Email: o�ce@valuepackaging.cn